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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
172 0 < 3 0 100.00%
172 13 2 13 100.00%
159 11 < 2 11 100.00%
148 54 1 54 100.00%
94 46 <1 46 100.00%
48 48 0 225 21.33%
0 <0 0 0.00%
0l6 1 ANY ANTELOPE 57 4 < 6 4 100.00%
53 2 5 2 100.00%
51 0 <5 0 100.00%
51 2 4 2 100.00%
49 2 < 4 2 100.00%
47 4 3 4 100.00%
43 0 < 3 0 100.00%
43 30 2 30 100.00%
13 4 < 2 4 100.00%
9 9 1 83 10.84%
0 <1 183 0.00%
017 1 ANY ANTELOPE 232 11 3 11 100.00%
221 7 < 3 7 100.00%
214 21 2 21 100.00%
193 29 < 2 29 100.00%
164 164 1 211 77.73%
0 <1 408 0.00%
018 1 ANY ANTELOPE 18 1 7 1 100.00%
17 0 < 7 0 100.00%
17 2 6 2 100.00%
15 0 < 6 0 100.00%
15 2 5 2 100.00%
13 13 <5 13 100.00%
0 <= 4 132 0.00%
019 1 ANY ANTELOPE 111 1 3 1 100.00%
110 2 < 3 2 100.00%
108 4 2 4 100.00%
104 2 < 2 2 100.00%
102 11 1 11 100.00%
91 8 < 1 8 100.00%
83 83 0 119 69.75%
0 <0 0 0.00%
020 1 ANY ANTELOPE 151 2 4 2 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
052 1 ANY ANTELOPE 12 1 14 1 100.00%
11 0 < 14 0 100.00%
11 0 13 0 100.00%
11 0 < 13 0 100.00%
11 0 12 0 100.00%
11 0 < 12 0 100.00%
11 0 11 0 100.00%
11 0 < 11 0 100.00%
11 3 10 3 100.00%
8 0 < 10 0 100.00%
8 0 9 0 100.00%
8 0 < 9 0 100.00%
8 7 8 7 100.00%
1 3 < 8 3 33.33%
0 <=7 117 0.00%
052 2 ANY ANTELOPE 14 2 8 2 100.00%
12 0 < 8 0 100.00%
12 2 7 2 100.00%
10 0 < 7 0 100.00%
10 5 6 5 100.00%
5 0 < 6 0 100.00%
5 5 5 7 71.43%
0 <5 45 0.00%
053 1 ANY ANTELOPE 15 1 13 1 100.00%
14 0 < 13 0 100.00%
14 2 12 2 100.00%
12 0 < 12 0 100.00%
12 13 11 16 75.00%
0 < 11 210 0.00%
055 1 ANY ANTELOPE 15 5 7 5 100.00%
10 0 < 7 0 100.00%
10 7 6 7 100.00%
3 2 < 6 2 100.00%
1 2 5 13 7.69%
0 <5 45 0.00%
056 1 ANY ANTELOPE 5 1 8 1 100.00%
4 0 < 8 0 100.00%
4 0 7 0 100.00%
4 0 < 7 0 100.00%
4 0 6 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
11 0 < 14 0 100.00%
11 5 13 5 100.00%
6 0 < 13 0 100.00%
6 6 12 14 42.86%
0 < 12 228 0.00%
065 1 ANY ANTELOPE 12 6 9 6 100.00%
6 4 < 9 4 100.00%
2 2 8 10 20.00%
0 < 8 108 0.00%
066 1 ANY ANTELOPE 12 2 < 9 2 100.00%
10 1 8 1 100.00%
9 2 < 8 2 100.00%
7 8 7 9 77.78%
0 < 7 71 0.00%
067 1 ANY ANTELOPE 18 1 15 1 100.00%
17 0 < 15 0 100.00%
17 0 14 0 100.00%
17 0 < 14 0 100.00%
17 2 13 2 100.00%
15 0 < 13 0 100.00%
15 1 12 1 100.00%
14 3 < 12 3 100.00%
11 12 11 13 84.62%
0 < 11 169 0.00%
068 1 ANY ANTELOPE 32 4 < 12 4 100.00%
28 5 11 5 100.00%
23 8 < 11 8 100.00%
15 10 10 10 100.00%
5 5 < 10 12 41.67%
0 <= 298 0.00%
069 1 ANY ANTELOPE 8 3 10 3 100.00%
5 0 < 10 0 100.00%
5 2 9 2 100.00%
3 0 <9 0 100.00%
3 2 8 2 100.00%
1 0 < 8 0 100.00%
1 1 7 6 16.67%
0 < 7 74 0.00%
070 1 ANY ANTELOPE 20 2 6 2 100.00%
18 0 < 6 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
18 3 5 3 100.00%
15 3 <5 3 100.00%
12 2 4 2 100.00%
10 6 < 4 6 100.00%
4 4 3 15 26.67%
0 < 3 51 0.00%
071 1 ANY ANTELOPE 9 1 12 1 100.00%
8 0 < 12 0 100.00%
8 0 11 0 100.00%
8 0 < 11 0 100.00%
8 0 10 0 100.00%
8 0 < 10 0 100.00%
8 0 9 0 100.00%
8 0 <9 0 100.00%
8 0 8 0 100.00%
8 0 < 8 0 100.00%
8 0 7 0 100.00%
8 0 < 7 0 100.00%
8 0 6 0 100.00%
8 0 < 6 0 100.00%
8 9 5 9 88.89%
0 <5 50 0.00%
072 1 ANY ANTELOPE 63 4 < 10 4 100.00%
59 1 9 1 100.00%
58 0 < 9 0 100.00%
58 0 8 0 100.00%
58 4 < 8 4 100.00%
54 19 7 19 100.00%
35 9 < 7 9 100.00%
26 19 6 19 100.00%
7 9 < 6 27 25.93%
0 <=5 268 0.00%
073 1 ANY ANTELOPE 69 1 11 1 100.00%
68 0 < 11 0 100.00%
68 1 10 1 100.00%
67 0 < 10 0 100.00%
67 2 9 2 100.00%
65 2 < 9 2 100.00%
63 10 8 10 100.00%
53 16 < 8 16 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
37 16 7 16 100.00%
21 21 < 7 27 77.78%
0 <= 6 654 0.00%
074 1 ANY ANTELOPE 16 3 9 3 100.00%
13 0 < 9 0 100.00%
13 3 8 3 100.00%
10 11 < 8 11 90.91%
0 <=7 153 0.00%
075 1 ANY ANTELOPE 27 2 10 2 100.00%
25 0 < 10 0 100.00%
25 4 9 4 100.00%
21 6 < 9 6 100.00%
15 12 8 12 100.00%
3 4 < 8 9 33.33%
0 <=7 315 0.00%
076 1 ANY ANTELOPE 9 1 9 1 100.00%
8 0 < 9 0 100.00%
8 0 8 0 100.00%
8 0 < 8 0 100.00%
8 3 7 3 100.00%
5 0 < 7 0 100.00%
5 5 6 9 55.56%
0 < 6 40 0.00%
077 1 ANY ANTELOPE 11 2 10 2 100.00%
9 0 < 10 0 100.00%
9 7 9 7 100.00%
2 2 < 9 5 40.00%
0 <=8 189 0.00%
077 2 ANY ANTELOPE 4 4 4 5 80.00%
0 < 4 30 0.00%
078 1 ANY ANTELOPE 14 3 < 12 3 100.00%
11 0 11 0 100.00%
11 0 < 11 0 100.00%
11 0 10 0 100.00%
11 3 < 10 3 100.00%
8 2 9 2 100.00%
6 0 < 9 0 100.00%
6 6 8 6 100.00%
0 < 8 192 0.00%
079 1 ANY ANTELOPE 3 6 7 6 50.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
NR PP Regular Draw

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota

111 1 ANY ANTELOPE 20

112 1 ANY ANTELOPE

113 1 ANY ANTELOPE 39

113 2 ANY ANTELOPE 70

114 1 ANY ANTELOPE

114 2 ANY ANTELOPE
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope
NR PP Regular Draw

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description

115 1 ANY ANTELOPE
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State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
< 5 0 100.00%

4 2 50.00%

< 4 5 0.00%

12 2 100.00%

< 12 0 100.00%
11 0 100.00%

< 11 0 100.00%
10 1 100.00%

< 10 0 100.00%

9 2 100.00%

< 9 0 100.00%

8 5 100.00%

< 8 4 100.00%

7 3 66.67%

< 7 91 0.00%
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